INSTALLATION
OPERATION &
MAINTENANCE
MANUAL
MODELS
HSH-30 Group
HSH-60 Group
REMOTE DISPENSERS

tal, when viewed from the front. The plate contains both the model number
and serial number identifying the dispenser.
HSH MODEL NUMBERING SCHEME
HSH -  __  _  _ - __
TYPE
30 - STD FLOW (rated to 30GPM)
60 - HIGH FLOW (rated to 60GPM)
HOSE HANGER TYPE
B - Loop-over Hose Hanger
HYDRAULICS
BLANK - No Solenoid Valve
V -           Internal Solenoid Valve
OPTIONS
BLANK - No Options
OH -        Overhead Fuel Supply
Page 3-1
Installation Instructions
3 - INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
This section provides information for proper installation and wiring of your HSH
satellite hose stand and related equipment. It is essential that you understand